

FOCUS ON YOUR PASSIONS



## FIELD OF INTEREST FUND

## WHAT IS A FIELD OF INTEREST FUND?

A Field of Interest Fund is a permanent, endowed fund that provides support to organizations that are addressing a favorite cause or area of interest — such as beautification, the arts, or recreation — that you have identified as important to you. The Board of Directors will evaluate applications and distribute grants to those qualifying organizations whose projects meet the parameters specified by your fund.



One of the fields of interest supported by our Mary Hoard Fund is historic preservation.

## BENEFITS OF A FIELD OF INTEREST FUND

By identifying general fields of interest, your fund will be flexible enough to meet the changing needs of our community and take advantage of great new opportunities to make a difference in those areas you care about, now and for years to come.

Field of Interest funds can be named to honor a loved one or to recognize the donor. Or select a name that will ensure your anonymity.

Field of Interest funds can be established as part of your estate plan.

A minimum gift of \$15,000 is required to open a Field of Interest Fund.

**CALL US FOR MORE INFO** 



920-563-3210



facf@fortfoundation.org



www.fortfoundation.org